
Zushi Regatta 2010
Result
1.Race

September 18th-20th.2010
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 1.R Time of start:2010/9/18 10:00
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 1.127 10:53:31 0:53:31 3619 1
2 JPN 5995 PAPILLON GS42R 1.147 10:55:30 0:55:30 3820 2
3 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.131 10:58:36 0:58:36 3977 3
4 JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 1.095 11:00:52 1:00:52 3999 4
5 JPN 3553 CONSTELLATION N/M39 1.155 11:03:13 1:03:13 4381 5
6 JPN 1122 TREKKEE MUIR�40 1.168 DNC 7

Class:IRC-B 1.R Time of start:2010/9/18 10:00
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.065 10:59:37 0:59:37 3810 1
2 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.056 11:00:50 1:00:50 3854 2
3 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.047 11:01:57 1:01:57 3892 3
4 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.016 11:06:17 1:06:17 4041 4

Class:IRC-C 1.R Time of start:2010/9/18 10:00
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6288 ADONIS S40 J/N 1.18 10:55:37 0:55:37 3938 1
2 JPN 4843 CINDERELLA EXPRESS II FARR 30 IOD 1.086 11:00:46 1:00:46 3960 2
3 JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 1.154 10:57:24 0:57:24 3974 3
4 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.139 10:58:13 0:58:13 3979 4
5 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.081 11:04:51 1:04:51 4206 5

Class:Platu25 OD 1.R Time of start:2010/9/18 10:00
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 11:09:41 1:09:41 1
2 - AVALON PLATU25 11:10:12 1:10:12 2
3 JPN5480 CONCORD PLATU25 11:11:11 1:11:11 3
4 - α-MAGIC PLATU25 11:11:47 1:11:47 4
5 JPN4958 ISLAY PLATU25 11:13:30 1:13:30 5

Overall 1.R Time of start:2010/9/18 10:00
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 1.127 10:53:31 0:53:31 3619 1
2 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.065 10:59:37 0:59:37 3810 2
3 JPN 5995 PAPILLON GS42R 1.147 10:55:30 0:55:30 3820 3
4 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.056 11:00:50 1:00:50 3854 4
5 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.047 11:01:57 1:01:57 3892 5
6 JPN 6288 ADONIS S40 J/N 1.18 10:55:37 0:55:37 3938 6
7 JPN 4843 CINDERELLA EXPRESS II FARR 30 IOD 1.086 11:00:46 1:00:46 3960 7
8 JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 1.154 10:57:24 0:57:24 3974 8
9 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.131 10:58:36 0:58:36 3977 9

10 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.139 10:58:13 0:58:13 3979 10
11 JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 1.095 11:00:52 1:00:52 3999 11
12 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.016 11:06:17 1:06:17 4041 12
13 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.081 11:04:51 1:04:51 4206 13
14 JPN 3553 CONSTELLATION N/M39 1.155 11:03:13 1:03:13 4381 14
15 JPN 1122 TREKKEE MUIR�40 1.168 DNC 16



Zushi Regatta 2010
Result
2.Race

September 18th-20th.2010
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 2.R Time of start:2010/9/18 11:25
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 1.127 12:44:44 1:19:44 5392 1
2 JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 1.095 12:48:25 1:23:25 5480 2
3 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.131 12:51:01 1:26:01 5837 3
4 JPN 3553 CONSTELLATION N/M39 1.155 12:49:26 1:24:26 5851 4
5 JPN 5995 PAPILLON GS42R 1.147 12:50:14 1:25:14 5866 5
6 JPN 1122 TREKKEE MUIR�40 1.168 7

Class:IRC-B 2.R Time of start:2010/9/18 11:25
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.047 12:54:16 1:29:16 5608 1
2 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.065 12:52:48 1:27:48 5610 2
3 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.056 12:53:50 1:28:50 5628 3
4 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.016 13:02:52 1:37:52 5966 4

Class:IRC-C 2.R Time of start:2010/9/18 11:25
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4843 CINDERELLA EXPRESS II FARR 30 IOD 1.086 12:54:00 1:29:00 5799 1
2 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.081 12:56:57 1:31:57 5964 2
3 JPN 6288 ADONIS S40 J/N 1.18 12:50:04 1:25:04 6023 3
4 JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 1.154 12:52:57 1:27:57 6090 4
5 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.139 12:54:08 1:29:08 6091 5

Class:Platu25 OD 2.R Time of start:2010/9/18 11:25
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 5480 CONCORD PLATU25 13:03:45 1:38:45 1
2 - AVALON PLATU25 13:06:00 1:41:00 2
3 JPN 6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 13:07:55 1:42:55 3
4 - α-MAGIC PLATU25 13:08:18 1:43:18 4
5 JPN 4958 ISLAY PLATU25 13:09:11 1:44:11 5

Overall 2.R Time of start:2010/9/18 11:25
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 1.127 12:44:44 1:19:44 5392 1
2 JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 1.095 12:48:25 1:23:25 5480 2
3 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.047 12:54:16 1:29:16 5608 3
4 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.065 12:52:48 1:27:48 5610 4
5 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.056 12:53:50 1:28:50 5628 5
6 JPN 4843 CINDERELLA EXPRESS II FARR 30 IOD 1.086 12:54:00 1:29:00 5799 6
7 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.131 12:51:01 1:26:01 5837 7
8 JPN 3553 CONSTELLATION N/M39 1.155 12:49:26 1:24:26 5851 8
9 JPN 5995 PAPILLON GS42R 1.147 12:50:14 1:25:14 5866 9

10 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.081 12:56:57 1:31:57 5964 10
11 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.016 13:02:52 1:37:52 5966 11
12 JPN 6288 ADONIS S40 J/N 1.18 12:50:04 1:25:04 6023 12
13 JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 1.154 12:52:57 1:27:57 6090 13
14 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.139 12:54:08 1:29:08 6091 14
15 JPN 1122 TREKKEE MUIR�40 1.168 DNC 16



Zushi Regatta 2010
Result
3.Race

September 18th-20th.2010
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 3.R Time of start:2010/9/18 13:35
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 1.127 14:38:52 1:03:52 4319 1
2 JPN 3553 CONSTELLATION N/M39 1.155 14:43:01 1:08:01 4714 2
3 JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 1.095 14:47:16 1:12:16 4748 3
4 JPN 5995 PAPILLON GS42R 1.147 14:45:59 1:10:59 4885 4
5 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.131 14:47:11 1:12:11 4898 5
6 JPN 1122 TREKKEE MUIR�40 1.168 DNC 7

Class:IRC-B 3.R Time of start:2010/9/18 13:35
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.056 14:47:25 1:12:25 4588 1
2 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.047 14:55:19 1:20:19 5045 2
3 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.016 14:58:26 1:23:26 5086 3
4 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.065 14:55:35 1:20:35 5149 4

Class:IRC-C 3.R Time of start:2010/9/18 13:35
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4843 CINDERELLA EXPRESS II FARR 30 IOD 1.086 14:47:42 1:12:42 4737 1
2 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.081 14:48:30 1:13:30 4767 2
3 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.139 14:45:30 1:10:30 4818 3
4 JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 1.154 14:47:07 1:12:07 4993 4
5 JPN 6288 ADONIS S40 J/N 1.18 14:47:21 1:12:21 5122 5

Class:Platu25 OD 3.R Time of start:2010/9/18 13:35
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 5480 CONCORD PLATU25 14:55:21 1:20:21 1
2 - AVALON PLATU25 14:55:34 1:20:34 2
3 JPN 4958 ISLAY PLATU25 14:58:32 1:23:32 3
4 - α-MAGIC PLATU25 14:59:06 1:24:06 4
5 JPN 6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 15:00:58 1:25:58 5

Overall 3.R Time of start:2010/9/18 13:35
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 1.127 14:38:52 1:03:52 4319 1
2 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.056 14:47:25 1:12:25 4588 2
3 JPN 3553 CONSTELLATION N/M39 1.155 14:43:01 1:08:01 4714 3
4 JPN 4843 CINDERELLA EXPRESS II FARR 30 IOD 1.086 14:47:42 1:12:42 4737 4
5 JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 1.095 14:47:16 1:12:16 4748 5
6 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.081 14:48:30 1:13:30 4767 6
7 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.139 14:45:30 1:10:30 4818 7
8 JPN 5995 PAPILLON GS42R 1.147 14:45:59 1:10:59 4885 8
9 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.131 14:47:11 1:12:11 4898 9

10 JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 1.154 14:47:07 1:12:07 4993 10
11 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.047 14:55:19 1:20:19 5045 11
12 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.016 14:58:26 1:23:26 5086 12
13 JPN 6288 ADONIS S40 J/N 1.18 14:47:21 1:12:21 5122 13
14 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.065 14:55:35 1:20:35 5149 14
15 JPN 1122 TREKKEE MUIR�40 1.168 DNC 16



Zushi Regatta 2010
Result
4.Race

September 18th-20th.2010
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 4.R Time of start:2010/9/19 9:50
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 1.127 14:18:18 4:28:18 18142 1
2 JPN 5995 PAPILLON GS42R 1.147 14:22:55 4:32:55 18782 2
3 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.131 14:27:57 4:37:57 18862 3
4 JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 1.095 14:37:16 4:47:16 18873 4
5 JPN 3553 CONSTELLATION N/M39 1.155 14:27:11 4:37:11 19209 5
6 JPN 1122 TREKKEE MUIR�40 1.168 DNC 7

Class:IRC-B 4.R Time of start:2010/9/19 9:50
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.056 14:40:35 4:50:35 18411 1
2 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.047 14:43:28 4:53:28 18436 2
3 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.065 14:38:35 4:48:35 18440 3
4 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.016 15:02:22 5:12:22 19042 4

Class:IRC-C 4.R Time of start:2010/9/19 9:50
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.139 14:24:11 4:34:11 18738 1
2 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.081 14:41:31 4:51:31 18908 2
3 JPN 4843 CINDERELLA EXPRESS II FARR 30 IOD 1.086 14:41:55 4:51:55 19021 3
4 JPN 6288 ADONIS S40 J/N 1.18 14:26:44 4:36:44 19593 4
5 JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 1.154 14:38:56 4:48:56 20006 5

Class:Platu25 OD 4.R Time of start:2010/9/19 9:50
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 5480 CONCORD PLATU25 13:48:49 3:58:49 1
2 JPN 6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 13:49:20 3:59:20 2
3 JPN 4958 ISLAY PLATU25 13:49:55 3:59:55 3
4 - AVALON PLATU25 13:50:10 4:00:10 4
5 - α-MAGIC PLATU25 13:53:56 4:03:56 5

Overall 4.R Time of start:2010/9/19 9:50
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 1.127 14:18:18 4:28:18 18142 1
2 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.056 14:40:35 4:50:35 18411 2
3 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.047 14:43:28 4:53:28 18436 3
4 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.065 14:38:35 4:48:35 18440 4
5 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.139 14:24:11 4:34:11 18738 5
6 JPN 5995 PAPILLON GS42R 1.147 14:22:55 4:32:55 18782 6
7 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.131 14:27:57 4:37:57 18862 7
8 JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 1.095 14:37:16 4:47:16 18873 8
9 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.081 14:41:31 4:51:31 18908 9

10 JPN 4843 CINDERELLA EXPRESS II FARR 30 IOD 1.086 14:41:55 4:51:55 19021 10
11 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.016 15:02:22 5:12:22 19042 11
12 JPN 3553 CONSTELLATION N/M39 1.155 14:27:11 4:37:11 19209 12
13 JPN 6288 ADONIS S40 J/N 1.18 14:26:44 4:36:44 19593 13
14 JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 1.154 14:38:56 4:48:56 20006 14
15 JPN 1122 TREKKEE MUIR�40 1.168 DNC 16



Zushi Regatta 2010
Result
5.Race

September 18th-20th.2010
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 5.R Time of start:2010/9/20 10:45
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 1.127 12:03:33 1:18:33 5312 1
2 JPN 3553 CONSTELLATION N/M39 1.155 12:05:47 1:20:47 5598 2
3 JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 1.095 12:10:16 1:25:16 5602 3
4 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.131 12:08:01 1:23:01 5634 4
6 JPN 5995 PAPILLON GS42R 1.147 OCS 7
6 JPN 1122 TREKKEE MUIR�40 1.168 DNC 7

Class:IRC-B 5.R Time of start:2010/9/20 10:45
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.056 12:12:53 1:27:53 5568 1
2 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.047 12:14:42 1:29:42 5635 2
3 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.065 12:16:06 1:31:06 5821 3
4 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.016 OCS 5

Class:IRC-C 5.R Time of start:2010/9/20 10:45
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.139 12:05:59 1:20:59 5534 1
2 JPN 4843 CINDERELLA EXPRESS II FARR 30 IOD 1.086 12:10:22 1:25:22 5562 2
3 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.081 12:12:18 1:27:18 5662 3
4 JPN 6288 ADONIS S40 J/N 1.18 12:06:56 1:21:56 5801 4
5 JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 1.154 12:10:25 1:25:25 5914 5

Class:Platu25 OD 5.R Time of start:2010/9/20 10:45
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 5480 CONCORD PLATU25 12:17:21 1:32:21 1
2 - AVALON PLATU25 12:19:19 1:34:19 2
3 JPN 6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 12:19:28 1:34:28 3
4 - α-MAGIC PLATU25 12:20:32 1:35:32 4
5 JPN 4958 ISLAY PLATU25 12:24:10 1:39:10 5

Overall 5.R Time of start:2010/9/20 10:45
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 1.127 12:03:33 1:18:33 5312 1
2 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.139 12:05:59 1:20:59 5534 2
3 JPN 4843 CINDERELLA EXPRESS II FARR 30 IOD 1.086 12:10:22 1:25:22 5562 3
4 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.056 12:12:53 1:27:53 5568 4
5 JPN 3553 CONSTELLATION N/M39 1.155 12:05:47 1:20:47 5598 5
6 JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 1.095 12:10:16 1:25:16 5602 6
7 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.131 12:08:01 1:23:01 5634 7
8 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.047 12:14:42 1:29:42 5635 8
9 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.081 12:12:18 1:27:18 5662 9

10 JPN 6288 ADONIS S40 J/N 1.18 12:06:56 1:21:56 5801 10
11 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.065 12:16:06 1:31:06 5821 11
12 JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 1.154 12:10:25 1:25:25 5914 12
15 JPN 5995 PAPILLON GS42R 1.147 OCS 16
15 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.016 OCS 16
15 JPN 1122 TREKKEE MUIR�40 1.168 DNC 16



Zushi Regatta 2010
Result
6.Race

September 18th-20th.2010
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 6.R Time of start:2010/9/20 12:35
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 1.127 13:53:40 1:18:40 5319 1
2 JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 1.095 14:00:13 1:25:13 5599 2
3 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.131 13:59:28 1:24:28 5732 3
4 JPN 5995 PAPILLON GS42R 1.147 14:00:05 1:25:05 5855 4
6 JPN 3553 CONSTELLATION N/M39 1.155 OCS 7
6 JPN 1122 TREKKEE MUIR�40 1.168 DNC 7

Class:IRC-B 6.R Time of start:2010/9/20 12:35
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.056 14:00:24 1:25:24 5411 1
2 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.047 14:03:19 1:28:19 5548 2
3 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.016 14:11:27 1:36:27 5880 3
4 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.065 OCS 5

Class:IRC-C 6.R Time of start:2010/9/20 12:35
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4843 CINDERELLA EXPRESS II FARR 30 IOD 1.086 13:57:58 1:22:58 5406 1
2 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.139 13:59:01 1:24:01 5742 2
3 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.081 14:03:37 1:28:37 5748 3
4 JPN 6288 ADONIS S40 J/N 1.18 13:59:20 1:24:20 5971 4
5 JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 1.154 OCS 6

Class:Platu25 OD 6.R Time of start:2010/9/20 12:35
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 5480 CONCORD PLATU25 14:08:09 1:33:09 1
2 JPN 4958 ISLAY PLATU25 14:12:35 1:37:35 2
3 - α-MAGIC PLATU25 14:14:30 1:39:30 3
4 - AVALON PLATU25 14:14:42 1:39:42 4
5 JPN 6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 14:14:57 1:39:57 5

Overall 6.R Time of start:2010/9/20 12:35
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 1.127 13:53:40 1:18:40 5319 1
2 JPN 4843 CINDERELLA EXPRESS II FARR 30 IOD 1.086 13:57:58 1:22:58 5406 2
3 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.056 14:00:24 1:25:24 5411 3
4 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.047 14:03:19 1:28:19 5548 4
5 JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 1.095 14:00:13 1:25:13 5599 5
6 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.131 13:59:28 1:24:28 5732 6
7 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.139 13:59:01 1:24:01 5742 7
8 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.081 14:03:37 1:28:37 5748 8
9 JPN 5995 PAPILLON GS42R 1.147 14:00:05 1:25:05 5855 9

10 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.016 14:11:27 1:36:27 5880 10
11 JPN 6288 ADONIS S40 J/N 1.18 13:59:20 1:24:20 5971 11
15 JPN 3553 CONSTELLATION N/M39 1.155 OCS 16
15 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.065 OCS 16
15 JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 1.154 OCS 16
15 JPN 1122 TREKKEE MUIR�40 1.168 DNC 16



Zushi Regatta 2010
Result
1,2,3,4,5,6.Races

September 18th-20th.2010
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 1,2,3,4,5,6.Races
T-PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort 1R-Pts 2R-Pts 3R-Pts 4R-Pts 5R-Pts 6R-Pts T-Pts

1 JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
2 JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 4 2 3 4 3 2 18
3 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 3 3 5 3 4 3 21
4 JPN 5995 PAPILLON GS42R 2 5 4 2 7 4 24
5 JPN 3553 CONSTELLATION N/M39 5 4 2 5 2 7 25
6 JPN 1122 TREKKEE MUIR 40 7 7 7 7 7 7 42

Class:IRC-B 1,2,3,4,5,6.Races
T-PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort 1R-Pts 2R-Pts 3R-Pts 4R-Pts 5R-Pts 6R-Pts T-Pts

1 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 2 3 1 1 1 1 9
2 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 3 1 2 2 2 2 12
3 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1 2 4 3 3 5 18
4 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 4 4 3 4 5 3 23

Class:IRC-C 1,2,3,4,5,6.Races
T-PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort 1R-Pts 2R-Pts 3R-Pts 4R-Pts 5R-Pts 6R-Pts T-Pts

1 JPN 4843 CINDERELLA EXPRESS II FARR 30 IOD 2 1 1 3 2 1 10
2 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 4 5 3 1 1 2 16
3 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 5 2 2 2 3 3 17
4 JPN 6288 ADONIS S40 J/N 1 3 5 4 4 4 21
5 JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 3 4 4 5 5 6 27

Class:Platu25 OD 1,2,3,4,5,6.Races
T-PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort 1R-Pts 2R-Pts 3R-Pts 4R-Pts 5R-Pts 6R-Pts T-Pts

1 JPN5480 CONCORD PLATU25 3 1 1 1 1 1 8
2 - AVALON PLATU25 2 2 2 4 2 4 16
3 JPN6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 1 3 5 2 3 5 19
4 JPN4958 ISLAY PLATU25 5 5 3 3 5 2 23
5 - α-MAGIC PLATU25 4 4 4 5 4 3 24

Overall 1,2,3,4,5,6.Races
T-PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort 1R-Pts 2R-Pts 3R-Pts 4R-Pts 5R-Pts 6R-Pts T-Pts

1 JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
2 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 4 5 2 2 4 3 20
3 JPN 4843 CINDERELLA EXPRESS II FARR 30 IOD 7 6 4 10 3 2 32
4 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 5 3 11 3 8 4 34
5 JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 11 2 5 8 6 5 37
6 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 10 14 7 5 2 7 45
7 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 9 7 9 7 7 6 45
8 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 2 4 14 4 11 16 51
9 JPN 5995 PAPILLON GS42R 3 9 8 6 16 9 51

10 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 13 10 6 9 9 8 55
11 JPN 3553 CONSTELLATION N/M39 14 8 3 12 5 16 58
12 JPN 6288 ADONIS S40 J/N 6 12 13 13 10 11 65
13 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 12 11 12 11 16 10 72
14 JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 8 13 10 14 12 16 73
15 JPN 1122 TREKKEE MUIR�40 16 16 16 16 16 16 96


